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FINAL SOLO LIBRE FEMENINO INFANTIL —_—
Libre INFANTIL EiChALE IS
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Assistant Referee
MENDOZA, PALOMA MENDOZA, PALOMA
Panel 1 Panel 2
MURILLO, AZAHARA JIMENEZ, ELENA
BORDAS, JUDIT ARAQUE, ELENA
ORTEGA, IRENE GUTIERREZ, IGNACIO
MASIP , ARIADNA SANTIAGO, ANA
LOPEZ, SARA SERRA, DOLORES
Resultados
Pos Equipo Panel Jueces Puntos Pen. Prueba Figuras Total Dif.
1 FEDERACION CATALANA 2: E 1 (DD: 5.35| FM: 0.5) ++758:008.007.757.75 20.9542 162.7458 78.3939 241.1397
ALBA ROSAL IGLESIAS (T) (2008)  E 2 (DD: 4.15 | FM: 0.5) 7757.757.757.50 700  15.9083
CARLA ROIZ RODRIGUEZ (R) E 3 (DD: 2.95 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 8-80 7.50 7.00 675 10.8167
(2008) E 4 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) 7.257.50 75 6.75 650 10.9292
E 5 (DD: 3.15 | FM: 0.5) 750 7.257.50 6:50 6.75 11.2875
E 6 (DD: 2.8 | FM: 0.5) 7.507.50 %75 6:50 6.75  10.1500
Total elementos 80.0458
Chore. (FM: 1.6) +257.508-608.00 7.75 37.2000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 00 +#57.757.75 7.50 23.0000
Tran. (FM: 1) 400 750 7.50 7.50 7.50 22.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 82.7000
2 FEDERACION MADRILENA 2: E 1 (DD: 4.1 | FM: 0.5) 7.75 8-80 7.50 7.50 675 15.5458 149.1375 78.4606 227.5981 13.5416
LILY GUALTIERI (T) (2009) E 2 (DD: 2.8 | FM: 0.5) 7.257507.257.00675  10.0333
ADRIANA BJORKLUND (R) (2010) E 3 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 50 7.50 760 7.00 09.4250
E 4 (DD: 2 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 7.50 #7#5 7.75 625 07.5833
E 5 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 7.00 25 6.50 575 09.9083
E 6 (DD: 4.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 %75 7.506.756:00  16.2917
Total elementos 68.7875
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 7.257.25%00+757.75 35.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 4607.507.257.75 8-60 22.5000
Tran. (FM: 1) 7.50 +257.25 7.50 +¥5 22.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 80.3500
3 FEDERACION GALLEGA 2: E 1 (DD: 4.05 | FM: 0.5) +257.50 7.50 %+#5 7.50 15.1875 143.3271 80.6182 223.9453 17.1944
HELENA LOPEZ CASTRILLO (T) E 2 (DD: 3.15 | FM: 0.5) 450 %56 7.50 7.50 7.50 11.8125
(2008) E 3 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) 6-+#57.00 +256.75 6.75 12.4708
E 4 (DD: 3 | FM: 0.5) 6-+457%+#57.757.00 7.25 11.0000
E 5 (DD: 1.95 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 7.00 25 6.75 7.00 06.7438
E 6 (DD: 2.1 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 750 7.50 6.50 6.75  07.2625
Total elementos 64.4771
Chore. (FM: 1.6) #257.257.50 7.50 8-60 35.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 760 7.00 7.25 7.00 50 21.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 7.00 6-#5 7.50 7.50 75 22.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 78.8500
4 FEDERACION MADRILENA: E 1 (DD: 2.55 | FM: 0.5) 750 7.75 8-60 8.00 7.50 09.8813 139.4396 76.4667 215.9063 25.2334
ARIADNA BENITO DA SILVA (T) E 2 (DD: 4.7 | FM: 0.5) 760 7.508-60 7.00 7.75 17.4292
(2008) E 3 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.5) 7-00 8.00 8:50 7.75 8.00 09.1042
E 4 (DD: 3.35 | FM: 0.5) 6:757.00 775 6.756.75  11.4458
E 5 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 7.25 750 6.75 6.50 09.3958
E 6 (BM: 0.4 | FM: 0.5) 6.507.257757.006.50 01.3833
Total elementos 58.6396
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 8:607.75 7.50 700 7.75 36.8000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 7.25%757.25 780 7.25 21.7500
Tran. (FM: 1) #5080 7.50 +257.25 7.50 22.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 80.8000
5 FEDERACION ANDALUZA 2: E 1 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) ++757.25%0607.257.00 11.4667 143.2354 72.6424 215.8778 25.2619
DANIELA VELAZQUEZ RUIZ (T) E 2 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) 7257.007.257.00675  16.1146
(2009) E 3 (DD: 3.95 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 725 7.00 6-50 6.75 13.4958
E 4 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 760 7.00 7.00 650 6.75 09.5104
E 5 (DD: 2.35| FM: 0.5) #257.00 7.25 6:25 7.00 08.3229
E 6 (DD: 3| FM: 0.5) 7:256.757.256-506.75  10.3750
Total elementos 69.2854
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6.75 7.25 6:50 6.75 %50 33.2000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 6.75 7.00 6:56 6.75 725 20.5000
Tran. (FM: 1) 7.00 6.75 6-25 6.50 50 20.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 73.9500
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6 FEDERACION GALLEGA: E 1 (DD: 4.05 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 7080 775 7.50 7.50 15.0188 139.8750 74.2242 214.0992 27.0405
DANIELA SUAREZ FERNANDEZ (T) E 2 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) #757.257.507.25 675 13.3833
(2008) E 3 (DD: 3.8 | FM: 0.5) 7.257.25 %75 7.00 675 13.6167
E 4 (BM: 0.3 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 7.00 8-60 6-75 7.50 01.0750
E 5 (DD: 2.45 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 %50 7.25 675 7.00 08.7792
E 6 (DD: 1.85 | FM: 0.5) 7.007%507.257.006-#5  06.5521
Total elementos 58.4250
Chore. (FM: 1.6) F#57+507.757.757.75 37.2000
Perfor. (FM: 1) #257257507.507%75  22.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 7.25 760 750 7.50 7.25 22.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 81.4500
7 FEDERACION VALENCIANA: E 1 (DD: 4.35 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 8080 7.75 7.50 675 16.4938 140.3771 72.1333 212.5104 28.6293
NAIA ALVAREZ VICENTE (T) (2008) E 2 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.5) 7.25%507.507.256-56  09.9000
E 3 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.007.25%757.006-60  08.5000
E 4 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 ++#57.257.25 650 08.5000
E 5 (DD: 1.75 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 750 7.50 675 6.75 06.1979
E 6 (DD: 3.35 | FM: 0.5) 675 %257.256.756.75 11.5854
Total elementos 61.1771
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 8-00 700 7.50 7.00 7.50 35.2000
Perfor. (FM: 1) #75%007.257.257.75 22.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 8-00 6:50 7.00 7.00 7.75 21.7500
Total Imp. Artistica 79.2000
8 FEDERACION ANDALUZA: E 1 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) #507.007.257.00675 01.7708 126.7875 80.5212 207.3087 33.8310
ELISA LOPEZ PINILLA (T) (2008) E 2 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 750 7.25 700 7.00 12.1833
E 3 (DD: 3.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 725 7.00 6.75 575 12.4500
E 4 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 7.25 #-50 675 6.75 09.1000
E 5 (DD: 1.85 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 750 7.00 6:25 6.25 06.1667
E 6 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 700 6.75 6.00 5:50 10.2667
Total elementos 51.9375
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 775600 7.00 6.75 7.25 33.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 7.256:256.506.75 %506  20.5000
Tran. (FM: 1) 750 6:256.756.75 7.25 20.7500
Total Imp. Artistica 74.8500
9 FEDERACION CATALANA: E 1(BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 700 %75 7.757.257.50 01.8750 129.7958 75.4970 205.2928 35.8469
PAULA MARCIPAR IDELSOHN (T) E 2 (DD: 3.8 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 750 7.50 700 7.50 14.0917
(2008) E 3 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.5) 675750 7.256.75 6.75 10.0292
E 4 (DD: 2 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 7.25 %50 65 7.50 07.2500
E 5 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 7.50 %75 650 6.75 11.2000
E 6 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 675 7.25 750 6.75 7.00 00.7000
Total elementos 45.1458
Chore. (FM: 1.6) #257.758.258.008506  38.4000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 750 7.50 8:00 8.00 7.75 23.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 8:00 %50 7.757.75 7.50 23.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 84.6500
10 FEDERACION CASTILLA LEON: E 1 (DD: 4.05 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 %75 7.75 7.75 25 15.5250 125.3563 69.8061 195.1624 45.9773
MARTA HUIDOBRO DE LA FUENTE E 2 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 750750 7.00 675  08.2417
(T) (2008) E 3 (DD: 2.85 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 750 7.25 7.25 6:50 10.3313
E 4 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 7.00 25 6.75 650 00.6833
E 5 (DD: 1.35 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 700 7.00 6.75 625  04.5563
E 6 (DD: 2.55 | FM: 0.5) 6.757007.00 7.00 625  08.8188
Total elementos 48.1563
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 700 7.25 %#57.00 7.75 35.2000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 6.75 6.75 750 6:50 7.25 20.7500
Tran. (FM: 1) 7.00 6.75 7.50 6-50 75 21.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 77.2000
11 FEDERACION BALEAR 2: E 1 (DD: 3.6 | FM: 0.5) #75%507.757.507.75 13.8000 120.4354 73.9152 194.3506 46.7891
VICTORIA RUIZ KOSTROVA (T) E 2 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 750 700 7.25 7.00 7.50 09.9688
(2008) E 3 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 675750 7.00 =75  09.1667
E 4 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 65 %50 6.75 7.00 08.9917
E5(BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 7-00 6.75 600 6.75 00.6750
E 6 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 725 675 6.75 6.75 7.00 00.6833
Total elementos 43.2854
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 750 7.00 7.25 625 7.25 34.4000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 7.007.25 %75 675 7.50 21.7500
Tran. (FM: 1) 750 6:50 7.25 6.50 7.25 21.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 77.1500
12 FEDERACION CANARIA 2: E 1 (DD: 4.1 | FM: 0.5) 7.257.25 750 7.25 7:00 14.8625 121.9292 69.7333 191.6625 49.4772
CIARA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ E 2 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) 750 7.00 7.25 650 6.75 12.7750
(T) (2008) E 3 (DD: 3.1 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 760 6.75 5:50 6.00 09.9458
E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 50 7.25 6.50 625 01.6875
E 5 (BM: 0.4 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 700 6.50 6.756-00  01.3000
E 6 (DD: 1.85 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 7-00 6.50 6-00 6.25 05.8583
Total elementos 46.4292
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 7.00 7.25 750 675 7.00 34.0000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 60 7.00 %25 7.00 7.25 21.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 6.75 6.75 750 6:50 6.75 20.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 75.5000
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13 FEDERACION CANARIA: E 1(BM: 0.5|FM: 0.5) 650 7:50 7.25 7.00 6.75 01.7500 115.4958 73.1030 188.5988 52.5409
TAYRI CAZORLA SOSA (T) (2008) E 2 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.5) 6:25 700 6.50 6.25 6.25 08.2333
E 3 (DD: 2.85 | FM: 0.5) 6.257006.756.256-00  09.1438
E 4 (DD: 2.45 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 6-75 6.75 5-455.75 07.7583
E 5 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 700 6.756.50 6:00  05.2667
E 6 (DD: 2.85 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 25 6.50 6.755:50  09.1438
Total elementos 41.2958
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 7.25 6-50 850 6.50 7.00 33.2000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 7.25 625 775 6.756.75 20.7500
Tran. (FM: 1) 7.25 6-25 775 6.50 6.50 20.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 74.2000
14 FEDERACION BALEAR: E 1 (DD: 1.45 | FM: 0.5) 8:00 8.00 8.00 %75 7.75 05.7396 110.2146 74.9515 185.1661 55.9736
NEUS CASANOVAS CAMBRIL (T) E 2 (DD: 3.8 | FM: 0.5) #75%257.757.507.75 14.5667
(2008) E 3 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 775 7.50 7.75 625 7.50 00.7583
ALEIDA MENA SERRANO (R) (2008) E 4 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.25%507.257007.25  00.7250
E5(BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 750 7.25 7.00 6-00 6.75 00.7000
E 6 (DD: 2.95 | FM: 0.5) #-25 7.00 7.00 625 7.00 10.3250
Total elementos 32.8146
Chore. (FM: 1.6) #5700 7.00 7.00 7.50 34.4000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 725 7.00 675 7.00 7.25 21.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 8-60 7.00 675 7.25 7.50 21.7500
Total Imp. Artistica 77.4000
15 FEDERACION VALENCIANA 2: E 1(DD: 3.15 | FM: 0.5) 700 725 7.25 7.00 7.00 11.1563 108.8188 76.1697 184.9885 56.1512
JULIA MORA PEREZ (T) (2009) E 2 (DD: 3| FM: 0.5) 7.25 750 7.50 7.00 6:50 10.8750
E 3 (DD: 1.75 | FM: 0.5) 7.007.00 50 6.756-56  06.0521
E 4 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6.75 700 6.50 625 00.6667
E 5 (DD: 1.65 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 7-00 7.00 650 6.50 05.5688
E 6 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 6.75 7-00 6:25 6.25 00.6500
Total elementos 34.9688
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6-50 6.50 750 7.00 7.50 33.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 6:256.25 725 6.75 6.75 19.7500
Tran. (FM: 1) 6:256.25 750 7.00 7.25 20.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 73.8500
16 FEDERACION EUSKADI 2: E 1 (DD: 2.85 | FM: 0.5) 7.007507.006.756-560  09.8563 106.4875 65.6242 172.1117 69.0280
LAIA URIA VIEITES (T) (2008) E 2 (DD: 1.75 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 725 6.25 6-00 6.00 05.4688
E 3 (DD: 1.65 | FM: 0.5) 575700 6.005.75 5.75 04.8125
E 4 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 675 6.25 6.50 6.25 00.6333
E 5 (DD: 2.45 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 7-00 6.50 575 5.75 07.5542
E 6 (DD: 1.95 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6-75 6.25 6.25 6.00 06.0125
Total elementos 34.3375
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6.75 6.75 725 650 6.75 32.4000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 6:50 6.50 725 6.50 6.50 19.5000
Tran. (FM: 1) 6.75 6.75 7-00 6:25 6.75 20.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 72.1500
17 FEDERACION CASTILLA LEON 2: E1(BM: 0.5|FM: 0.5) 6.75 %50 7.506.756:00  01.7500 102.6750 67.5030 170.1780 70.9617
MIRIAM DOMINGUEZ RAMOS (T) E 2 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.5) 6:50 7.25 775 7.00 6.50 08.3000
(2009) E 3 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.256.75 700 6.50 6-60  00.6500
E 4 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 7.00 25 6.75 545 05.4000
E 5 (DD: 1.35 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 675 6.50 575 5.75 04.1625
E 6 (DD: 2.25 | FM: 0.5) 6.257:007.00 6.256-00  07.3125
Total elementos 27.5750
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6-757.00 8:00 6.75 7.25 33.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 6.75 6-50 775 6.50 7.25 20.5000
Tran. (FM: 1) 7.00 6-25 %75 6.50 7.50 21.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 75.1000
18 FEDERACION EUSKADI: E 1 (BM: 0.4 | FM: 0.5) 6-75 6.75 6.75 6:50 6.50 01.3333 93.1771 67.4909 160.6680 80.4717
MALEN URIZAR ARRUTI (T) (2008) E 2 (DD: 1.75 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 675 6.00 6.255:56  05.3229
E 3 (DD: 1.65 | FM: 0.5) 5.756:50 6.00 5.755:25  04.8125
E 4 (DD: 1.7 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 675 6.50 6.25 600 05.3833
E 5 (BM: 0.3 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 625 6.256.255:25  00.9250
E 6 (DD: 1.85 | FM: 0.5) 6:256.256.005.755:56  05.5500
Total elementos 23.3271
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6.25 6-00 725 6.75 6.75 31.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 600 6.25 7-00 6.50 6.50 19.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 660 6.00 6-75 6.50 6.50 19.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 69.8500
19 FEDERACION ASTURIANA: E 1(DD: 1.8 | FM: 0.5) 6.506.75 700 6.50 625  05.9250 94.3021 65.4000 159.7021 81.4376
MARIA PRIETO SUAREZ (T) (2008)  E 2 (DD: 1.75 | FM: 0.5) 575650 6.255.755.75 05.1771
E 3 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 5:50 6-75 6.75 6.00 6.00 00.6250
E 4 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 625 6.25 5:25 5.50 03.5000
E 5 (DD: 1.8 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 650 6.256.005-#5  05.4750
E 6 (DD: 2.15 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 675 6.00 6.005-#5  06.4500
Total elementos 27.1521
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6256.256.506.25 %25  30.4000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 6-00 6.00 6:25 6.00 6.25 18.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 660 6.00 6.50 6.00 760 18.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 67.1500
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20 FEDERACION MURCIANA: E 1 (BM: 0.3 | FM: 0.5) 550 6-756.256.255.75  00.9125 91.2188 58.6364 149.8552 91.2845
MARIELA CAZORLA BENEDICTO (T) E 2 (DD: 1.95 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 700 6.757.005:56  06.4188
(2010) E 3 (DD: 2.35 | FM: 0.5) 575 700 6.00 6.00 6.00  07.0500
PILAR JIMENEZ MORALES (R) E 4 (BM: 0.3 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 675 6.25 6.00 525  00.8875
(2010) E5(BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 650 6.00 5.50 5:66  00.5750
E 6 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 675 6.005.75525  04.0250
Total elementos 19.8688
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6.50 6.50 6.75 625 725  31.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 7.006.75 650 6.50 56  20.2500
Tran. (FM: 1) 6.756-256.25 6.50 25  19.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 71.3500
21 FEDERACION MURCIANA 2: E 1(DD: 1.85| FM: 0.5) 6-756.256.256.50 660  05.8583 83.3896 60.6000 143.9896 97.1501
GLORIA MARIN LOPEZ (T) (2008) E 2 (BM: 0.15 | FM: 0.5) 6:256.006.256.255:25  00.4625
ROCIO CORBALAN MERINO (R) E 3 (DD: 1.05 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6.00 6:50 5.755:25  03.1063
(2010) E 4 (DD: 1.1 | FM: 0.5) 5-+#55.755.75 5.75 550 03.1625
E5(BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 5.756.256.00 6:50 5:06  00.6000
E 6 (BM: 0.2 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.00 6.00 6.005-56  00.6000
Total elementos 13.7896
Chore. (FM: 1.6) 6.256.50 %50 6:00 7.00  31.6000
Perfor. (FM: 1) 6:006.257256.256.25  18.7500
Tran. (FM: 1) 6:00 6.25 7256.00 7.00  19.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 69.6000
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